Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №17 в микрорайоне №206

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408040.17
	1220291.49
	100°52'31''
	6.47
	1-2

	2
	408038.95
	1220297.84
	191°09'16''
	5.07
	2-3

	3
	408033.98
	1220296.86
	190°03'14''
	9.39
	3-4

	4
	408024.73
	1220295.22
	279°45'28''
	6.37
	4-5

	5
	408025.81
	1220288.94
	10°04'09''
	14.58
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0093.0000 га     92.76 кв.м.

	Периметр
	41.88 м.


